Co1

Co2

Co3

Co4

CO5

Co6

Cco7

cos

CO9

Course Outcome (CO) B.COM - | year / | sem. 2019-2020

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - |

Nature & Scope of Business Economics
Characteristics of business economics
Characteristics of social respinsibilities of business
Feactures of micro economics

Law of demand

Law of Deminishing marginal utility

Evolution of indifference curve analysis
Measurament of price elastity of demand

Need or objectivesof short term demand forecosting

CO10 Assumptions of production function

CO11 lIso-quant & Indifference curve

CO12 Law of Incresing return to scale

CO13 Malthusion theory of population

CO14 Law of supply

CO15 Classfication of cost

CO16 differet concepts of revenue
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Business Economics - |

Students should understand difference between Economics & Business Economics.
They Should be in a position to understand basic concepts in business Economics like
Demand, Supply & Factors affecting it.

Students Should be in a position to correlate theory concepts with practical conccepts
to solve business related problem.

The subjects is expected to create contidence in students to understand small issues in

Economy.

Role of business economist

Changes in demand

Geomatricl method of utility

Economics region & ridge lines of production

Exception to supply rules

PSO10 Total fixed or supply cost






